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----------  
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                                                                MKS   MKS    MKS    MKS    MKS    MKS    MKS   
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----------  
  
SCHOOL : - 40920   SAND GROVE SR SEC SCH BUCHAWAS MAHENDERGARH HRY   
  
17192715   M HIMANSHU                                           002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                33      34      25     27     28                 
17192716   M PARSHANT                                           002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                31      29      32     26     27                 
17192717   M MOHIT TANWAR                                       002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                27      28      29     26     28                 
17192718   M JATIN                                              002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                26      27      24     26     20                 
17192719   M DEEPANSHU                                          002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                26      24      19     26     20                 
17192720   F PALAK                                              002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                27      27      30     26     21                 
17192721   M SUNNY                                              002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                21      28      24     22     28                 
17192722   M KARTIK                                             002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                21      25      22     24     13                 
17192723   M GAJRAJ SINGH                                       002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                25      25      21     26     20                 
  
17192724   F ANSHU                                              002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                26      34      31     27     28                 
17192725   M RAHUL YADAV                                        002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                29      28      25     26     28                 
17192726   M DEEPAK                                             002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                27      28      30     24     29                 
17192727   M HIMANSHU                                           002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                25      26      28     24     23                 
17192728   M YASH                                               002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                18      20      19     19     20            09   
17192729   F ARCHANA                                            002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                23      30      21     20     25            14   
17192730   M ASHISH                                             002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                21      27      12     15     20            07   
17192731   M DEV                                                002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                26      29      21     19     24            14   
17192732   M HARSH                                              002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                25      34      22     17     26            09   
17192733   M HEMANT                                             002    184     041    086    087                    



                                                                20      31      35     26     26                 
  
17192734   M HIMANSHU SHARMA                                    002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                22      32      17     14     24            08   
17192735   F KHUSHBOO                                           002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                25      25      25     20     21            14   
17192736   M KULDEEP                                            002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                26      29      25     21     32            15   
17192737   M KUNAL YADAV                                        002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                16      30      27     16     30            12   
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17192738   M MANISH KUMAR                                       002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                25      29      22     15     26            08   
17192739   F MUSKAN YADAV                                       002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                37      39      33     39     36            15   
17192740   M NITIN                                              002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                26      33      32     24     26            09   
17192741   F PALLAVI                                            002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                36      34      32     40     36            15   
17192742   M PRINCE                                             002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                34      28      34     37     31            13   
17192743   M PRINCE PARKASH YADAV                               002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                19      23      31     24     22            12   
  
17192744   F PRITEE                                             002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                33      29      33     28     28            15   
17192745   M RAHUL                                              002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                23      23      28     30     17            12   
17192746   M AKSHAY TANWAR                                      002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                20      28      34     32     31            14   
17192747   M RONAK SINGH                                        002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                32      30      30     23     34            12   
17192748   M SACHIN                                             002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                27      32      29     24     28            13   
17192749   F PREETI YADAV                                       002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                31      32      33     32     32            14   
17192750   F SAKSHI YADAV                                       002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                26      24      29     18     24            10   
17192751   F SANJANA                                            002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                27      35      32     20     24            14   



17192752   F SARITA                                             002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                33      35      33     32     37            15   
17192753   M SUBHAM                                             002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                24      31      32     25     31            14   
  
17192754   F VARVEE                                             002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                38      38      31     33     31            14   
17192755   M NITIN                                              002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                20      27      34     28     24                 
17192756   F VISHNU BAI                                         002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                20      33      32     24     28                 
17192757   F NEERAJ                                             002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                25      33      33     23     30                 
17192758   M DEVENDER                                           002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                23      26      34     24     19                 
17192759   M UDIT                                               002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                21      28      35     23     16                 
17192760   M FANISH                                             002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                20      31      32     20     16                 
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17192761   F KOMAL                                              002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                25      28      30     27     31                 
17192762   F KANAK AGARWAL                                      002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                28      28      35     24     32                 
17192763   M SARVAN KUMAR                                       002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                24      21      32     23     23                 
  
17192764   M BHASKAR                                            002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                28      30      32     28     22                 
17192765   F TANNU                                              002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                24      28      32     24     16                 
17192766   M DEEPANSHU                                          002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                24      27      32     25     19                 
17192767   F LALITA                                             002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                21      25      34     24     16                 
17192768   F KHUSHBOO                                           002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                28      24      15     25     30                 
17192769   M SANJAY                                             002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                36      36      34     28     35                 
17192770   M YOGESH                                             002    184     041    086    087                    



                                                                34      32      32     24     17                 
17192771   M HARISH                                             002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                29      25      34     24     24                 
17192772   M PUNIT KUMAR                                        002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                23      30      37     26     24                 
17192773   M DEEPANSHU                                          002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                20      30      30     25     17                 
  
17192774   M JATIN                                              002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                24      21      30     20     15                 
17192775   M AKSHAY                                             002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                21      30      31     24     17                 
17192776   M KAPIL                                              002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                18      24      24     21     22                 
17192777   F RUBY                                               002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                26      30      27     22     31                 
17192778   M IRFAN KHAN                                         002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                21      32      22     21     20                 
17192779   M YOGESH                                             002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                21      27      28     25     22                 
17192780   M KAPIL DHWAJ                                        002    184     041    086    087                    
                                                                21      24      21     24     07                 
17192781   F HARSHA JANGRA                                      002    184     041    086    087           034      
                                                                22      20      11     19     24            11   
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---------- 


